Veteranligan 2024-2025

Omg. 2

Norrtalje
Sundbyberg
Sollentuna
Solna
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Omgangsbast
Spelare
Uffe L

Solnas resultat

Tommy
Conny
Slipsen
Tomas
Ake
Gun
Peter
Kia
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Norrtilje

Taby
Vallentuna
Jakobsberg
Vasby

Vasby
Sollentuna
Jakobsberg
Sundbyberg
Solna

Taby
Norrtalje
Vallentuna

Klubb
Sollentuna

789
756
728
695
660
636
634
565

2024-09-20

4979 5494 -515
5406 5504 -98
5636 5372 264
5463 5943 -480

13 7
11 9
13 7
12 8
8 12

7
9 11
7

Res.
915 2

3 17
7 12
11 9
5 14
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